
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP B PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

WASHOUGAL MX PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JULY 23, 2011

250 Motocross

WASHOUGAL NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

565 P. Mull  646.8701

329 C. Gores  546.9372

726 G. Steinke  547.0063

505 S. Lipanovich  747.0854

276 J. Jeldera  347.5555

862 O. Barbaree  447.5666

689 C. Woodworth  247.6047

772 R. Noftz  647.7728

536 E. Meusling  347.9299

118 B. Perry  648.15410

383 B. Rangel  448.21511

204 D. Gassin  548.29412

787 B. Schnitzer  448.62313

642 J. Ruminer  248.75314

764 C. Lee  648.82515

288 D. Alexander  549.37616

219 R. Rangel  649.40017

584 B. Billings  349.86518

325 R. Canham  250.67419

946 M. James  250.92820

403 M. Rambo  251.38321

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

329 C. Gores  552.2811

565 P. Mull  452.3362

726 G. Steinke  652.4663

689 C. Woodworth  153.0734

772 R. Noftz  553.1245

505 S. Lipanovich  653.1706

118 B. Perry  653.2777

862 O. Barbaree  453.2808

536 E. Meusling  753.3839

276 J. Jeldera  454.00310

383 B. Rangel  454.13011

204 D. Gassin  354.29012

288 D. Alexander  454.34913

219 R. Rangel  454.37114

764 C. Lee  654.53715

642 J. Ruminer  254.94216

787 B. Schnitzer  355.00417

584 B. Billings  355.15618

325 R. Canham  255.47819

946 M. James  356.46020

403 M. Rambo  257.79521

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

726 G. Steinke  337.6221

565 P. Mull  637.7072

329 C. Gores  238.0713

505 S. Lipanovich  338.4154

772 R. Noftz  638.4385

862 O. Barbaree  438.5366

276 J. Jeldera  538.6807

204 D. Gassin  238.7978

536 E. Meusling  539.0019

118 B. Perry  639.13310

764 C. Lee  539.21011

642 J. Ruminer  239.41012

383 B. Rangel  439.59313

219 R. Rangel  339.70614

584 B. Billings  240.02715

787 B. Schnitzer  240.04016

288 D. Alexander  240.06417

689 C. Woodworth  140.23318

946 M. James  241.28619

325 R. Canham  241.58920

403 M. Rambo  243.65721
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